
Open Learning Drop Dates for Term 201910   2018/2019 Fall

Term Subject
Course 
Number

Section CRN Start Date Last Day To Cancel
Last Day to Drop 
Without a "W"

Last Day to Drop with a 
"W"

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

201910

BUSI

BUSI

BUSI

BUSI

BUSI

BUSI

BUSI

BUSI

BUSI

BUSI

BUSI

DMUT

INWK

INWK

INWK

INWK

INWK

INWK

INWK

INWK

INWK

INWK

INWK

INWK

LEIS

MARI

MGMT

MGMT

MGMT

MGMT

MGMT

MGMT

MGMT

MGMT

MGMT

MGMT

MGMT

NUMT

NURS

NURS

OCCU

OCEA

RADT

5103

5103

5503

5503

5511

5511

6230

6255

6255

6326

6326

4000

6111

6112

6113

6114

6115

6117

6117

6119

6211

6312

6800

6912

4598

3685

5001

5003

5006

5101

5103

5105

5106

5146

6400

6555

6701

4000

4220

4472

4422

3685

4000

98

99

98

99

98

99

98

98

99

98

99

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

80

80

80

80

80

70

80

70

70

70

80

01

03

06

01

01

01

10001

10002

10003

10004

10005

10006

14476

10007

10008

10009

10010

10012

10013

14425

14426

14427

10014

10017

10018

10019

10020

10021

10022

10024

10025

10026

13182

14479

14477

13185

14480

14481

14478

10027

14482

10028

13188

10030

14547

14348

10031

10032

10033

Tue  Sep 04, 2018

Mon  Aug 27, 2018

Tue  Sep 04, 2018

Mon  Aug 27, 2018

Tue  Sep 04, 2018

Mon  Aug 27, 2018

Tue  Sep 04, 2018

Mon  Aug 27, 2018

Mon  Aug 27, 2018

Tue  Sep 04, 2018

Mon  Aug 27, 2018

Tue  Aug 07, 2018

Tue  Sep 11, 2018

Tue  Oct 23, 2018

Mon  Oct 22, 2018

Mon  Sep 10, 2018

Mon  Sep 10, 2018

Mon  Oct 29, 2018

Mon  Oct 29, 2018

Tue  Oct 23, 2018

Mon  Oct 22, 2018

Tue  Sep 04, 2018

Wed  Sep 05, 2018

Tue  Oct 30, 2018

Tue  Sep 11, 2018

Tue  Dec 25, 2018

Tue  Sep 04, 2018

Tue  Sep 04, 2018

Tue  Sep 04, 2018

Mon  Dec 03, 2018

Mon  Dec 03, 2018

Tue  Sep 04, 2018

Mon  Dec 03, 2018

Tue  Sep 04, 2018

Tue  Sep 04, 2018

Tue  Sep 04, 2018

Tue  Sep 04, 2018

Tue  Aug 07, 2018

Tue  Sep 04, 2018

Tue  Sep 04, 2018

Tue  Sep 04, 2018

Tue  Dec 25, 2018

Tue  Aug 07, 2018

Tue  Sep 18, 2018

Mon  Sep 10, 2018

Tue  Sep 18, 2018

Mon  Sep 10, 2018

Tue  Sep 18, 2018

Mon  Sep 10, 2018

Mon  Sep 03, 2018

Mon  Sep 10, 2018

Mon  Sep 10, 2018

Tue  Sep 18, 2018

Mon  Sep 10, 2018

Tue  Aug 21, 2018

Sat  Sep 15, 2018

Sun  Oct 28, 2018

Fri  Oct 26, 2018

Fri  Sep 14, 2018

Fri  Sep 14, 2018

Thu  Nov 08, 2018

Thu  Nov 08, 2018

Sat  Oct 27, 2018

Fri  Oct 26, 2018

Sun  Sep 09, 2018

Tue  Sep 18, 2018

Fri  Nov 09, 2018

Tue  Sep 25, 2018

Tue  Dec 25, 2018

Sun  Sep 16, 2018

Mon  Sep 03, 2018

Mon  Sep 03, 2018

Wed  Dec 05, 2018

Sun  Dec 02, 2018

Mon  Sep 03, 2018

Sun  Dec 02, 2018

Tue  Sep 18, 2018

Mon  Sep 03, 2018

Tue  Sep 18, 2018

Sun  Sep 16, 2018

Tue  Aug 21, 2018

Tue  Sep 18, 2018

Fri  Sep 14, 2018

Tue  Sep 18, 2018

Tue  Dec 25, 2018

Tue  Aug 21, 2018

Mon  Oct 15, 2018

Sun  Oct 07, 2018

Mon  Oct 15, 2018

Sun  Oct 07, 2018

Mon  Oct 15, 2018

Sun  Oct 07, 2018

Mon  Sep 03, 2018

Sun  Oct 07, 2018

Sun  Oct 07, 2018

Mon  Oct 15, 2018

Sun  Oct 07, 2018

Mon  Sep 24, 2018

Sat  Sep 22, 2018

Mon  Nov 05, 2018

Fri  Nov 02, 2018

Fri  Sep 21, 2018

Fri  Sep 21, 2018

Sun  Nov 18, 2018

Sun  Nov 18, 2018

Sat  Nov 03, 2018

Fri  Nov 02, 2018

Mon  Sep 17, 2018

Tue  Oct 02, 2018

Mon  Nov 19, 2018

Wed  Oct 17, 2018

Wed  Dec 26, 2018

Fri  Sep 28, 2018

Mon  Sep 03, 2018

Mon  Sep 03, 2018

Fri  Dec 07, 2018

Sun  Dec 02, 2018

Mon  Sep 03, 2018

Sun  Dec 02, 2018

Mon  Oct 15, 2018

Mon  Sep 03, 2018

Mon  Oct 15, 2018

Fri  Sep 28, 2018

Mon  Sep 24, 2018

Sun  Nov 04, 2018

Mon  Sep 24, 2018

Fri  Oct 12, 2018

Wed  Dec 26, 2018

Mon  Sep 24, 2018

Sun  Nov 25, 2018

Sat  Nov 17, 2018

Sun  Nov 25, 2018

Sat  Nov 17, 2018

Sun  Nov 25, 2018

Sat  Nov 17, 2018

Mon  Sep 03, 2018

Sat  Nov 17, 2018

Sat  Nov 17, 2018

Sun  Nov 25, 2018

Sat  Nov 17, 2018

Sun  Nov 11, 2018

Wed  Oct 03, 2018

Mon  Nov 19, 2018

Tue  Nov 13, 2018

Tue  Oct 02, 2018

Tue  Oct 02, 2018

Sun  Dec 09, 2018

Sun  Dec 09, 2018

Wed  Nov 14, 2018

Tue  Nov 13, 2018

Mon  Oct 01, 2018

Mon  Oct 29, 2018

Mon  Dec 10, 2018

Fri  Nov 23, 2018

Sat  Dec 29, 2018

Wed  Oct 24, 2018

Mon  Sep 03, 2018

Mon  Sep 03, 2018

Tue  Dec 11, 2018

Sun  Dec 02, 2018

Mon  Sep 03, 2018

Sun  Dec 02, 2018

Sun  Nov 25, 2018

Mon  Sep 03, 2018

Sun  Nov 25, 2018

Wed  Oct 24, 2018

Sun  Nov 11, 2018

Sun  Jan 06, 2019

Wed  Oct 17, 2018

Wed  Nov 21, 2018

Sat  Dec 29, 2018

Sun  Nov 11, 2018



Open Learning Drop Dates for Term 201920   2018/2019 Winter

Term Subject
Course 
Number

Section CRN Start Date Last Day To Cancel
Last Day to Drop 
Without a "W"

Last Day to Drop with a 
"W"

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

201920

BUSI

BUSI

BUSI

BUSI

BUSI

BUSI

BUSI

BUSI

DMUT

INWK

INWK

INWK

INWK

INWK

INWK

INWK

INWK

INWK

INWK

INWK

INWK

INWK

JOUR

JOUR

MGMT

MGMT

MGMT

MGMT

MGMT

MGMT

MGMT

MGMT

MGMT

MGMT

MGMT

MGMT

MGMT

MGMT

MGMT

MGMT

NURS

NURS

PHYT

PHYT

RSPT

SLWK

5703

5801

5801

6207

6207

6410

6410

6900

4000

6111

6112

6113

6114

6115

6117

6119

6211

6312

6800

6800

6912

6912

0477

0577

5002

5004

5008

5012

5020

5102

5104

5108

5112

5120

5125

5250

5250

6501

6701

6702

4240

4240

6108

6501

4100

6415

98

98

99

98

99

98

99

98

01

01

01

01

01

0

01

01

01

01

01

02

01

02

01

01

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

70

70

71

70

80

80

01

03

01

01

01

01

24276

22571

24277

24278

24279

24274

24275

24280

20006

20007

20008

20009

24150

24151

20010

20011

20013

20014

20015

24188

20017

20018

20019

20020

20021

24285

20022

20023

20024

20025

24286

20026

20027

20028

24281

24283

24284

24282

20029

20030

20031

20032

20033

20034

24236

20035

Mon  Jan 14, 2019

Mon  Jan 14, 2019

Mon  Jan 14, 2019

Mon  Jan 14, 2019

Mon  Jan 14, 2019

Mon  Jan 14, 2019

Mon  Jan 14, 2019

Mon  Jan 14, 2019

Mon  Dec 03, 2018

Tue  Jan 15, 2019

Tue  Mar 05, 2019

Mon  Feb 25, 2019

Mon  Jan 07, 2019

Tue  Jan 15, 2019

Mon  Jan 14, 2019

Mon  Mar 04, 2019

Mon  Mar 04, 2019

Mon  Jan 07, 2019

Tue  Jan 08, 2019

Tue  Jan 08, 2019

Mon  Feb 25, 2019

Tue  Feb 26, 2019

Mon  Apr 08, 2019

Mon  Apr 08, 2019

Wed  Jan 02, 2019

Mon  Jan 07, 2019

Wed  Jan 02, 2019

Mon  Jan 07, 2019

Mon  Jan 07, 2019

Sun  Mar 24, 2019

Mon  Jan 07, 2019

Thu  Apr 04, 2019

Tue  Mar 26, 2019

Mon  Apr 01, 2019

Mon  Jan 07, 2019

Mon  Jan 07, 2019

Mon  Jan 07, 2019

Mon  Jan 07, 2019

Mon  Jan 07, 2019

Wed  Jan 02, 2019

Mon  Jan 07, 2019

Mon  Jan 07, 2019

Tue  Feb 19, 2019

Mon  Jan 07, 2019

Sat  Dec 01, 2018

Thu  Jan 03, 2019

Mon  Jan 28, 2019

Sun  Jan 13, 2019

Mon  Jan 28, 2019

Mon  Jan 28, 2019

Mon  Jan 28, 2019

Mon  Jan 28, 2019

Mon  Jan 28, 2019

Mon  Jan 28, 2019

Tue  Dec 11, 2018

Sat  Jan 19, 2019

Sat  Mar 09, 2019

Fri  Mar 01, 2019

Fri  Jan 11, 2019

Sat  Jan 19, 2019

Fri  Jan 18, 2019

Fri  Mar 08, 2019

Fri  Mar 08, 2019

Sun  Jan 13, 2019

Tue  Jan 22, 2019

Tue  Jan 22, 2019

Mon  Mar 11, 2019

Tue  Mar 12, 2019

Sun  Apr 21, 2019

Sun  Apr 21, 2019

Wed  Jan 16, 2019

Sat  Jan 19, 2019

Wed  Jan 16, 2019

Sat  Jan 19, 2019

Sat  Jan 19, 2019

Sun  Apr 07, 2019

Sat  Jan 19, 2019

Wed  Apr 17, 2019

Mon  Mar 25, 2019

Mon  Apr 15, 2019

Mon  Jan 21, 2019

Mon  Jan 21, 2019

Mon  Jan 21, 2019

Mon  Jan 21, 2019

Sat  Jan 19, 2019

Wed  Jan 16, 2019

Mon  Jan 21, 2019

Mon  Jan 21, 2019

Mon  Mar 04, 2019

Fri  Jan 11, 2019

Fri  Nov 30, 2018

Thu  Jan 17, 2019

Tue  Feb 12, 2019

Sun  Jan 13, 2019

Tue  Feb 12, 2019

Tue  Feb 12, 2019

Tue  Feb 12, 2019

Tue  Feb 12, 2019

Tue  Feb 12, 2019

Tue  Feb 12, 2019

Thu  Dec 20, 2018

Sat  Jan 26, 2019

Sat  Mar 16, 2019

Fri  Mar 08, 2019

Fri  Jan 18, 2019

Sat  Jan 26, 2019

Fri  Jan 25, 2019

Fri  Mar 15, 2019

Fri  Mar 15, 2019

Tue  Jan 22, 2019

Fri  Feb 08, 2019

Fri  Feb 08, 2019

Thu  Apr 04, 2019

Fri  Apr 05, 2019

Sun  May 05, 2019

Sun  May 05, 2019

Thu  Feb 28, 2019

Thu  Jan 31, 2019

Thu  Feb 28, 2019

Thu  Jan 31, 2019

Thu  Jan 31, 2019

Wed  Apr 24, 2019

Thu  Jan 31, 2019

Wed  May 01, 2019

Mon  Mar 25, 2019

Tue  Apr 30, 2019

Tue  Feb 05, 2019

Tue  Feb 05, 2019

Tue  Feb 05, 2019

Tue  Feb 05, 2019

Thu  Jan 31, 2019

Thu  Feb 28, 2019

Tue  Mar 05, 2019

Tue  Mar 05, 2019

Mon  Mar 18, 2019

Fri  Jan 18, 2019

Fri  Nov 30, 2018

Fri  Mar 01, 2019

Thu  Mar 14, 2019

Sun  Jan 13, 2019

Thu  Mar 14, 2019

Thu  Mar 14, 2019

Thu  Mar 14, 2019

Thu  Mar 14, 2019

Thu  Mar 14, 2019

Thu  Mar 14, 2019

Tue  Jan 08, 2019

Wed  Feb 06, 2019

Wed  Mar 27, 2019

Tue  Mar 19, 2019

Tue  Jan 29, 2019

Wed  Feb 06, 2019

Tue  Feb 05, 2019

Tue  Mar 26, 2019

Tue  Mar 26, 2019

Thu  Feb 07, 2019

Wed  Mar 13, 2019

Wed  Mar 13, 2019

Tue  May 14, 2019

Wed  May 15, 2019

Sat  Jun 01, 2019

Sat  Jun 01, 2019

Sat  Apr 27, 2019

Tue  Feb 26, 2019

Sat  Apr 27, 2019

Tue  Feb 26, 2019

Tue  Feb 26, 2019

Mon  May 27, 2019

Tue  Feb 26, 2019

Tue  May 28, 2019

Mon  Mar 25, 2019

Thu  May 30, 2019

Thu  Mar 07, 2019

Thu  Mar 07, 2019

Thu  Mar 07, 2019

Thu  Mar 07, 2019

Tue  Feb 26, 2019

Sat  Apr 27, 2019

Thu  May 02, 2019

Thu  May 02, 2019

Sun  Apr 14, 2019

Tue  Jan 29, 2019

Fri  Nov 30, 2018

Sun  Apr 28, 2019



Open Learning Drop Dates for Term 201920   2018/2019 Winter

Term Subject
Course 
Number

Section CRN Start Date Last Day To Cancel
Last Day to Drop 
Without a "W"

Last Day to Drop with a 
"W"

201920 SLWK 6415 02 20036 Thu  Jan 03, 2019 Thu  Jan 17, 2019 Fri  Mar 01, 2019 Sun  Apr 28, 2019


